1
0123
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MINGLE COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
BOWED TRAPEZOID TILTED SQUAREBOOMER
SQUARE RECTANGLEROUND
BASE SPECIFICATIONS

Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
CAS3 3" Locking Casters - Black  $34 ea. GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $137 per pair
TILTED SQUARE
TRAINING TABLE
BOWED
TRAPEZOID
BOOMER
TILTED
SQUARE
4
0123
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
MINGLE | TRAINING | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. LAMINATE TOP EDGES
Number Size Wght Legs 2B 3A 6Q
MGL36S 36" Sq. 72 4  $873  $1043  $1921
MGL42S 42" Sq. 90 4  $1061  $1298  $2334 SQUARE
MINGLE COLLECTION
TRAINING TABLES
MINGLE | TRAINING | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. LAMINATE TOP EDGES
Number Size Wght Legs 2B 3A 6Q
MGL36D 36" Dia. 58 4  $873  $1043  $1921
MGL42D 42" Dia. 72 4  $1036  $1271  $2279
MGL48D 48" Dia. 88 4  $1198  $1479  $2636
ROUND
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
CAS3 3" Locking Casters - Black  $34 ea. GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $137 per pair
36" SQUARE TRAINING TABLE42" ROUND TRAINING TABLE
5
0123
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MINGLE | TRAINING | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. LAMINATE TOP EDGES
Number Size Wght Legs 2B 3A 6Q
MGL2436 24 X 36 61 4  $822  $972  $1808
MGL2448 24 X 48 70 4  $863  $1027  $1899
MGL2460 24 X 60 79 4  $904  $1087  $1989
MGL2472 24 X 72 88 4  $1022  $1225  $2248
MGL3036 30 X 36 68 4  $859  $1023  $1890
MGL3048 30 X 48 79 4  $909  $1093  $2000
MGL3060 30 X 60 90 4  $959  $1164  $2110
MGL3072 30 X 72 102 4  $1086  $1312  $2389
MGL3648 36 X 48 88 4  $966  $1173  $2125
MGL3660 36 X 60 102 4  $1024  $1254  $2253
MGL3672 36 X 72 115 4  $1159  $1418  $2550
RECTANGLE
MINGLE COLLECTION
TRAINING TABLES